Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
VTLED narrow enclosed vapor
& dust-proof

POWERPOWER
SELECT
Ordering Guide / Example
Series
VTLED
Size
2A = 2’ nominal
Selectable Power
25PS = 15-25W (2' model)
Selectable Color (CCT)
8CSA = 3500K, 4000K or 5000K
General Options
TP  = Tamperproof screws (KIT)
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed including
optional motion sensor
VTLED
VTLED-4A-44PS-8CSA
4A = 4’ nominal
8A = 8’ nominal
44PS = 18-44W (4' model)
75PS = 44-75W (4' model)
90PS = 54-90W (8' model)
* Preset to highest lumen output (90W / 5000K)
* Color Uniformity:  CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) range as per guidelines outlined in ANSI C78.377-2017.
VTLED narrow enclosed vapor
& dust-proof
Specifications subject to change without notice - Rev 0324
LAMARLED 1150 Motor Pkwy, Central Islip, NY 11722 | tel 631.777.7700 fax 516.333.7695 | www.lamarled.com
Lumen/Wattage Chart
Catalog Number Input Voltage Wattage Color Temperature Lumens Efficacy Rated Life CRI Power Factor
VTLED-4A-75PS-8CSA 120-277V
75W
3500K 9,750 130 lm/W
50,000 hrs >80 >0.9
4000K 9,825 131 lm/W
5000K 9,900 132 lm/W
64W
3500K 8,512 133 lm/W
4000K 8,576 134 lm/W
5000K 8,640 135 lm/W
44W
3500K 6,160 140 lm/W
4000K 6,204 141 lm/W
5000K 6,248 142 lm/W
Catalog Number Input Voltage Wattage Color Temperature Lumens Efficacy Rated Life CRI Power Factor
VTLED-8A-90PS-8CSA 120-277V
90W
3500K 11,790 131 lm/W
50,000 hrs >80 >0.9
4000K 11,880 132 lm/W
5000K 11,970 133 lm/W
75W
3500K 10,125 135 lm/W
4000K 10,200 136 lm/W
5000K 10,275 137 lm/W
54W
3500K 7,560 140 lm/W
4000K 7,614 141 lm/W
5000K 7,668 142 lm/W
Catalog Number Input Voltage Wattage Color Temperature Lumens Efficacy Rated Life CRI Power Factor
VTLED-4A-44PS-8CSA 120-277V
44W
3500K 5,764 131 lm/W
50,000 hrs >80 >0.9
4000K 5,808 132 lm/W
5000K 5,852 133 lm/W
28W
3500K 3,892 139 lm/W
4000K 3,920 140 lm/W
5000K 3,948 141 lm/W
18W
3500K 2,556 142 lm/W
4000K 2,574 143 lm/W